

ProntoForms Recognizes AAA Fleet Ops Manager with Mobile Visionary Award

Mobile solution saves AAA Carolinas up to 750 hrs/month on road-side assistance calls

OTTAWA, Ont. - July 12, 2016 - ProntoForms (TSXV: PFM), the leading provider of mobile workflow platforms for enterprises and small to medium sized businesses, is pleased to announce that it has recognized Jody Smith, Manager of Fleet Operations for AAA Carolinas, with its Mobile Visionary Award. AAA Carolinas adopted AT&T Mobile Forms, powered by ProntoForms, to transform its road-side assistance program from an inefficient paper-based system to a seamless cloud-based workflow.

ProntoForms launched its Mobile Visionary Award last year to recognize customers who have leveraged the ProntoForms solution to generate substantial improvements in areas such as productivity, service quality, and compliance.

AAA Carolinas, headquartered in Charlotte, NC, used AT&T Mobile Forms, powered by ProntoForms, to mobilize nearly all of its paper-based processes, from pre-trip inspections to final customer sign-off. The solution is seamlessly integrated with Box, a secure content management and collaboration platform. AAA Carolinas estimates that the mobile solution has saved their drivers at least three minutes per client on average - or up to 750 hours every month.

"I am very honored to receive the ProntoForms Mobile Visionary Award," said Smith. "AAA is committed to providing professional and efficient service to our members, and the mobile solution has helped us make significant progress towards that goal by completely revamping our business processes."

"Jody Smith is a true visionary in that he realized the productivity potential of our mobile solution very quickly and wanted to get it up and running right away," said Alvaro Pombo, CEO of ProntoForms. "The results at AAA Carolinas have inspired other AAA clubs across the United States to try our solution, looking to replicate the success of Jody Smith and his team."

About ProntoForms Corporation

ProntoForms is a mobile workflow platform used by more than 3,500 businesses and 55,000 subscribers to collect and analyze field data with smartphones and tablets. Our product delivers an intuitive, secure and scalable solution for mobilizing business processes, with a low total cost of ownership. Our customers harness the solution to increase productivity and reduce cost, improve quality of service and mitigate risks.

ProntoForms Corporation is the winner of the 2015 Frost & Sullivan Competitive Strategy Innovation and Leadership Award for the Mobile Forms Industry.

The Company trades on the TSXV under the symbol PFM. ProntoForms is the registered trademark of ProntoForms Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of ProntoForms Corporation.



Certain information in this press release may constitute forward-looking information. For example, statements about the Company's future growth or value are forward-looking information. This information is based on current expectations that are subject to significant risks and uncertainties that are difficult to predict. Actual results might differ materially from results suggested in any forward-looking statements. The Company assumes no obligation to update the forward-looking statements, or to update the reasons why actual results could differ from those reflected in the forward looking-statements unless and until required by securities laws applicable to the Company. Neither TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.